THE CHIMA CABIMET

VIHMTAGE CHINA HIRE

Teacup Trios: Cup Saucer & Plate Set $4.00
Teacup Duos: Cup & Saucer Set Side $3.00
Side Plates $2.00
3 Tier Plates $20.00
Tab Handled Plates Round $4.00
Sandwich Plates $4.00
Entree/Luncheon/Dessert Plates $3.00
Dinner Plates $3.00
Dessert Bowls $3.00
Milk Jug & Sugar Bowl Sets $6.00
Teapots $15.00
Tea Strainers $3.00
Butter Dishes $3.00
Jam Dishes $3.00
Cake Servers $5.00
Tureens $15.00
Large Platters $15.00
Large Jugs $10.00

For product photos and information, view our China Collection at
https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/china/



tel:+64274619333
mailto:info@thechinacabinet.co.nz
https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/
https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/china/

Silver Tea Pots $15.00

Silver Coffee Pots $15.00
Silver Tea & Coffee Service $30.00
Milk Jug & Sugar Bowl Sets $6.00
Teaspoons $1.00
Cake Forks $1.00
Silver Sugar Tongs $3.00
Silver Hot Water Jugs $10.00
Trays $10.00
Teaspoon Holder Set $10.00
Butter Dish Knives $1.00
Pearl Handled Side Knives $2.00
Jam /Cream Spoons $1.00
Silver Cake Servers $4.00
Salad Servers $5.00
Serving Spoons $3.00
Large Silver Urn $30.00
Small Silver Urn $20.00

For product photos and information, view our Silver Collection at
https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/silver/
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3 Tier China Plates $20.00

Tiered Metal Stands $12.00
Tiered Metal Stands w/Plates $18.00
Pedestal Cake Stands $15.00
Square Silver Tiered Stand $25.00
Round Silver Tiered Stand $25.00
French Country Glass Pedestal Stand $30.00
French Country Cream Pedestal Stand $30.00
Pink Depression Glass Collection $45.00

For product photos and information, view our Cake Stand
Collection at https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-
category/cake-stands/
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4 Tier $35.00

5 Tier $35.00
6 Tier $45.00
6 Tier XL $50.00

For product photos and information, view our Cupcake Stand
Collection at https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-
category/cupcake-stands/
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Silver Embossed Mirrored Top $40.00

Large Silver Embossed $60.00
Antique Chrome Round Bows $30.00
Antique Chrome Round Emblem $30.00
Antique Chrome Square Plain $30.00
Antique Chrome Square Emblem $30.00
Crystal & Glass Round $50.00
Crystal & Glass Square $45.00
Vera Wang Wedding Cake Knife & Server $15.00
Antique Silver Wedding Cake Knife & Server $15.00

For product photos and information, view our Wedding Cake
Stands & Knives Collection at
https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/wedding-
cake-stands-knives/
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Vintage Hollow Stem Champagne Glasses
Assorted Cut Crystal Wine Glasses
Pedestal Cake Stands

Bowls & Comports (Small)

Bowls & Comports (Large)

Punch Bowls

Juice Dispensers

Decanters

Spirit Glasses

Large Crystal Jugs

Pink Glass Tumblers

Crystal Rose Bowl
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For product photos and information, view our Crystal &

Glassware Collection at

https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/crystal-

$2.50
$2.00
$15.00
$8.00
$15.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$2.00
$15.00
$1.50

$10.00

glassware/
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Napkins

Doilies

Table Runners

Lace Tablecloths (Small)

Lace Tablecloths (Large)

White on White Cotton Tablecloths
Embroidered Tablecloths

Battenburg Lace Parasol

Bunting (Per 4m Length)

$3.00

$3.00

$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$15.00

$10.00

For product photos and information, view our Linen Collection
at https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/linen/
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Brass Candlesticks $4.00 each

Silver Candlesticks $7.00 each
Crystal Candlesticks $7.00 each
Crystal Tea Light Holders $2.00 each
Silver Candelabras $15.00 each

For product photos and information, view our Candlesticks
Collection at https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-
category/candlesticks/
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Crystal Bud

Crystal Bud Slim

Crystal Small Posy 13 — 15cm
Crystal Medium Posy 17 — 18cm
Crystal Large Floral 26cm

Silver Vases

Brass Vases

Brass Pedestal Flower Bowl

Bottles

$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$7.00
$4.00
$15.00

$2.00

For product photos and information, view our Vase Collection
at https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/vases/
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Buffet Tea Party Tableware Package (per 20 guests) $250.00

20 cups & saucers

20 side plates

20 silver teaspoons

1 silver teaspoon holder & tray
20 silver cake forks

1 silver cake fork holder

3 3-tier china cake stands
3 sandwich plates

3 tab handled cake plates
3 china or silver teapots

1 silver coffee pot

1 silver hot water pot

3 china or silver milk jugs

1 china or silver sugar bowl
1 silver sugar tong

Seated Tea Party Tableware Package (per 4 guests) $75.00

4 trios (cup, saucer & side plate set)
4 silver teaspoons

4 silver cake forks

1 3-tier china cake stand

1 tab handled cake plate

1 sandwich plate

1 china teapot

1 silver coffee pot

1 china milk jug & sugar bowl

1 silver sugar tong
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For product photos and information, view our Afternoon Tea Essentials packages at
https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/afternoon-tea-essentials/
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