China



Teacup Trios: Cup Saucer & Plate Set	\$4.00
Teacup Duos: Cup & Saucer Set Side	\$3.00
Side Plates	\$2.00
3 Tier Plates	\$20.00
Tab Handled Plates Round	\$4.00
Sandwich Plates	\$4.00
Entree/Luncheon/Dessert Plates	\$3.00
Dinner Plates	\$3.00
Dessert Bowls	\$3.00
Milk Jug & Sugar Bowl Sets	\$6.00
Teapots	\$15.00
Tea Strainers	\$3.00
Butter Dishes	\$3.00
Jam Dishes	\$3.00
Cake Servers	\$5.00
Tureens	\$15.00
Large Platters	\$15.00
Large Jugs	\$10.00



For product photos and information, view our China Collection at <a href="https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/china/">https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/china/</a>

Silver

Silver Tea Pots	\$15.00
Silver Coffee Pots	\$15.00
Silver Tea & Coffee Service	\$30.00
Milk Jug & Sugar Bowl Sets	\$6.00
Teaspoons	\$1.00
Cake Forks	\$1.00
Silver Sugar Tongs	\$3.00
Silver Hot Water Jugs	\$10.00
Trays	\$10.00
Teaspoon Holder Set	\$10.00
Butter Dish Knives	\$1.00
Pearl Handled Side Knives	\$2.00
Jam /Cream Spoons	\$1.00
	Ş1.00
Silver Cake Servers	\$4.00
Silver Cake Servers Salad Servers	·
	\$4.00
Salad Servers	\$4.00 \$5.00
Salad Servers Serving Spoons	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$3.00



For product photos and information, view our Silver Collection at <a href="https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/silver/">https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/silver/</a>

Cake Stands

3 Tier China Plates	\$20.00
Tiered Metal Stands	\$12.00
Tiered Metal Stands w/Plates	\$18.00
Pedestal Cake Stands	\$15.00
Square Silver Tiered Stand	\$25.00
Round Silver Tiered Stand	\$25.00
French Country Glass Pedestal Stand	\$30.00
French Country Cream Pedestal Stand	\$30.00
Pink Depression Glass Collection	\$45.00



For product photos and information, view our Cake Stand Collection at <u>https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-</u> <u>category/cake-stands/</u>

Cupcake Stands

4 Tier	\$35.00
5 Tier	\$35.00
6 Tier	\$45.00
6 Tier XL	\$50.00



For product photos and information, view our Cupcake Stand Collection at <u>https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/cupcake-stands/</u>

Medding Cake Stands and Znives

Silver Embossed Mirrored Top	\$40.00
Large Silver Embossed	\$60.00
Antique Chrome Round Bows	\$30.00
Antique Chrome Round Emblem	\$30.00
Antique Chrome Square Plain	\$30.00
Antique Chrome Square Emblem	\$30.00
Crystal & Glass Round	\$50.00
Crystal & Glass Square	\$45.00
Vera Wang Wedding Cake Knife & Server	\$15.00
Antique Silver Wedding Cake Knife & Server	\$15.00



For product photos and information, view our Wedding Cake Stands & Knives Collection at <u>https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/weddingcake-stands-knives/</u>

Crystal and Glassware

Vintage Hollow Stem Champagne Glasses	\$2.50
Assorted Cut Crystal Wine Glasses	\$2.00
Pedestal Cake Stands	\$15.00
Bowls & Comports (Small)	\$8.00
Bowls & Comports (Large)	\$15.00
Punch Bowls	\$30.00
Juice Dispensers	\$20.00
Decanters	\$15.00
Spirit Glasses	\$2.00
Large Crystal Jugs	\$15.00
Pink Glass Tumblers	\$1.50
Crystal Rose Bowl	\$10.00



For product photos and information, view our Crystal & Glassware Collection at <u>https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/crystal-glassware/</u>

Jinen

Napkins	\$3.00
Doilies	\$3.00
Table Runners	\$15.00
Lace Tablecloths (Small)	\$15.00
Lace Tablecloths (Large)	\$20.00
White on White Cotton Tablecloths	\$40.00
Embroidered Tablecloths	\$10.00
Battenburg Lace Parasol	\$15.00
Bunting (Per 4m Length)	\$10.00



For product photos and information, view our Linen Collection at <u>https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/linen/</u>

Candlesticks

Brass Candlesticks	\$4.00 each
Silver Candlesticks	\$7.00 each
Crystal Candlesticks	\$7.00 each
Crystal Tea Light Holders	\$2.00 each
Silver Candelabras	\$15.00 each



For product photos and information, view our Candlesticks Collection at <u>https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-</u> <u>category/candlesticks/</u>

Hases

Crystal Bud	\$4.00
Crystal Bud Slim	\$4.00
Crystal Small Posy 13 – 15cm	\$6.00
Crystal Medium Posy 17 – 18cm	\$6.00
Crystal Large Floral 26cm	\$10.00
Silver Vases	\$7.00
Brass Vases	\$4.00
Brass Pedestal Flower Bowl	\$15.00
Bottles	\$2.00



For product photos and information, view our Vase Collection at <u>https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/vases/</u>

Jea Party Packages

Buffet Tea Party Tableware Package (per 20 guests)

\$250.00

20 cups & saucers 20 side plates 20 silver teaspoons 1 silver teaspoon holder & tray 20 silver cake forks 1 silver cake fork holder 3 3-tier china cake stands 3 sandwich plates 3 tab handled cake plates 3 china or silver teapots 1 silver coffee pot 1 silver hot water pot 3 china or silver milk jugs 1 china or silver sugar bowl 1 silver sugar tong

Seated Tea Party Tableware Package (per 4 guests)

\$75.00

- 4 trios (cup, saucer & side plate set)
- 4 silver teaspoons
- 4 silver cake forks
- 1 3-tier china cake stand
- 1 tab handled cake plate
- 1 sandwich plate
- 1 china teapot
- 1 silver coffee pot
- 1 china milk jug & sugar bowl
- 1 silver sugar tong



For product photos and information, view our Afternoon Tea Essentials packages at <a href="https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/afternoon-tea-essentials/">https://thechinacabinet.co.nz/product-category/afternoon-tea-essentials/</a>